Bib Number

133
136
134
121
138
132
140
128
104
119
115
113
109
137
103
127
117
118
122
111
110
105
135
116
125
102
131
106
101
114
126

Bib Number

124
123
120
139

RFR 2016 5k Results

Name

Best, Colton
Richards, Rod
Best, Morgan
Williams, Adriana
Robart, Mary
Best, Jason
Scholtens, Anne
Derrick, Angela
Mater, Aaron
Fisk, Kassandre
Smalligan, Jenna
Riggs, Terry
Corrigan, Sharon
Richards, Rylee
Mater, Katherine
Bergman, Emma
Reed, Shelia
Reed, Maryanne
Corrigan, Sandi
Rhiades, Laura
Kondziolka, Cheryl
Gerth,Taylor
Converse, Leah
Robeck, Wendy
Webb, Hannah
Emmer, Chris
Lobrigas, Mary Ellen
Hrabonz, Mike
Richards, Della
Riggs, Cassandra
Bergman, Brandy

Time

15 min 09 sec
18 min 35 sec
19 min 55 sec
19 min 58 sec
29 min 15 sec
30min 21 sec
30 min 54 sec
30 min 58 sec
31 min 15 sec
31 min 43 sec
31 min 48 sec
32 min 08 sec
34 min 58 sec
35 min 08 sec
35 min 48 sec
35 min 53 sec
36 min 22 sec
36 min 27 sec
36 min 36 sec
36 min 43 sec
36 min 43 sec
37 min 35 sec
39 min 10 sec
42 min 04 sec
43 min 55 sec
43 min 53 sec
48 min 58 sec
49 min 21 sec
50 min 22 sec
59 min 07 sec

1 hour 2 min 06 sec

RFR 1 mile fun walk/run Results

Name

Hamstra, Haley
Madole, Shelby
Johnston, Suzanne
Sanderson, Tanya

Time
13 min 17 sec
13 min 18 sec
20 min 51 sec
20 min 53 sec

1st place overall male
1st place masters male
1st place overall female
2nd place overall female
Top Dog/1st male dog
2nd place masters male

Leading Lady/1st female dog

1st place masters female

2nd place masters female

Thank you to all our runners, volunteers, staff and sponsors! See you next year on June 3, 2017!



